ASSIGNMENTS

1. August 21, Tuesday:  Pages 1-47, Sullivan v. O’Connor, the Capability Problem in Contract Law.  Carefully brief the case and study the materials that illustrate how the case was decided.

2. August 23, Thursday:  Chapter 1 of the casebook.  (Since the 7th Edition is not out yet, I am not sure of its pagination.)  Chapter 1 will be an introduction to the study of Contract Law.  Read also, the Introduction to the Burton book on law and legal reasoning pages 1-11.

3. August 28, Tuesday:  Pages 31-48 of the Case Book, Chapter 1 of Burton, Mutual Assent (offer and acceptance).

4. August 30, Thursday:  Pages 48-61 of Case Book, Chapter 2 of Burton, Mutual Assent continued.

5. September 4, Tuesday:  Pages 61-82 of Case Book.  Formation of Unilateral Contracts.

6. September 6, Thursday:  Pages 82-97 of Case Book.  Agreement to Agree.  Problems 2-1 and 2-2.  Burton Chapter 3.

7. September 11, Tuesday:  Pages 97-113, Consideration.

8. September 13, Thursday:  Pages 113-126, Consideration continued.  Burton Chapter 4.

9. September 18, Tuesday:  Pages 126-142, Consideration continued.

10. September 20, Thursday:  Pages 142-155, Contract Formation under the UCC.
